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winter term 2018/2019Mba

lecture times
Weekdays

Saturdays

5.45 pm

9.00 am

9.00 pm

4.15 pm

lecture lecturer

Mar

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

legend event/appointment

Welcome event 

exam

External Accounting Mr. Heilig

Internal Accounting Mr. Kelati

Organization & Management Mr Camin

Intercultural Competences Merkelbach

Library Tour

Stand: 20.06.2018


